92 Kya Greenwood TAROONGA COOLIBAH BRUCE Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
58 Emma Whitley BRILLIANT WORLD Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
65 Mara Mcgavern FOUND OUT Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
75 Sasha Laimanovski SABINO DANE Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
81 Sienna Tierney MO JOJOJO Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
8 Halina Saunders QUADRIGA Intermediate — Years 7 -9 90cm
14 Tehani Badke DUBLIN LIGHTS Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
18 Lily Marshall WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN Intermediate — Years 7 -9 90cm
34 Kelly Hall FINAL WARNING Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
35 Peyton Lee MIDNIGHT FANTASY Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
39 Victoria Tierney ROYAL HARDHAT Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
48 Jessica Sykes PRINCE DYLAN Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
63 Peyton Callaghan JH CALIBER Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
66 Tayla Clarke TARCOOLA LOVE BOAT Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
71 Olivia Gordon BONDI BLUES Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
74 Sarah Heenan KUNDERANG LAST DRINKS Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
80 Annabelle Dunlop WS RAISING ROXY Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
82 Tilly Rogers NEVLYN WHISKEY Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
95 Chloe Mcmurtrie SENTIMENTAL MOMENT Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
127  Lolita Barrett ASH Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
151  Jemilah Booth FREEDOM FIRES Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
164  Sienna Shoebridge MISS CLIJSTERS Intermediate — Years 7 -9 90cm
292  Sally Fidler CANADA Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm
302 Amelia Hasler rae TINTAGEL GIRL Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
304 Samantha Addis WHO WEE Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
560 Olivia Gordon HARDROCK BIG O Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
561 Charlotte Summers LUCK IN TOYLAND Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
98 Charlize Mackie WEC IN THE SWING Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
567 Madeline Henry PANDORA Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
6 Mia Conway MAESTRO IN MOTION Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
23 Noah Lyons MAJOR MAJOR Senior - Years 10 —12 90cm
41 Shannon Attwell RINGO Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
42 Isabella Lloyd george MR H Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
46 Sara Mulligan ALWAAN KOOL NOVA Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
47 Makenna Burr SECRET Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
50 Cooper Richardson ALARA PARK FANTASY Senior - Years 10 —12 90cm
52 Reese Callow HENRY HUBERT Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
68 Jessica Magann ACADEMY OF DREAMS Senior - Years 10 —12 90cm
70 Montana Evans LUCKY ASSASSIN Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
73 Ebony Inman ZIPPY HIPPY Senior - Years 10— 12 90cm
85 Kelly Hall HALLSWELL JESS Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
140 Ella Trudgett CISCO Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
277  Morgan Coffey ALOHA DESERT BERRY Senior - Years 10 —12 90cm
278  lIsabella Hughes ALWAYS ROSES Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
287  Jarah Cafe ALLEZ THUNDER Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm




289
566
568
569
570
101
102
103
187
307
309
545

Matilda
Paige
Chloe
Annabelle
Olivia
Catherine
Abbey
Geordie
Lucy

Elle
Harrison

Geordie

Brady
Baxter
Klingner
Hwang
Hill
Mcdonald
Pankhurst
Geddes
Doolin
Mccarthy
Light
Geddes

BAD BOY CHARLIE

BPH FLATOUT ELLE
SANDYTATE STELLA
SQUIDWARD

HILL COOL VINNIE
REMEMBRANCE DAY
WINDEMERE PARK OLIVIA
TAYA LEE LYRIC

ROYAL QUEST
AMARANDA BLACK SAMBOOKA
BAYVIEW WISHLIST

SS CALICO

Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm



64
87
113
117
136
139
153
155
163
169
171
181
229
288
290
291
303
324
332
338
341
344
345
565
300
746
36
38
40
49
51
54
69
72
86
97
99
107
110
111
116
121
125
126
128
142

Jessica
Charlotte
Ava

Clay
Sophia
Bonnie
Abbey

Poppy
Pippa
Lauren
Jasmin
Brooke
Ava
Ava
Montana
Zali
Olivia
Ebony
Matilda
Brooke
Emily
Eliza
Hannah
Chloe
Onalee
Rhani
Charlize
Abby
Charlotte
Charlotte
Skye
Lottie
Tayla
Molly
Amelia
Peter
Peyton
Eliza
Olivia
Bella
Jessica
Emily
Sarah
Emilia
Imogen

Riley

Magann
Clark
Dirou
Atkin
Jones
Hay
Lawson
Rapley
Cullen
Day
Yeoman
Bell
Rouse
Van tongeren
Evans
Keegan
Thrift
Lindsay
Geue
Tudor
Lenane
Mcclure
Cooper
Klingner
Thew

Spencer-ruddy

Mackie
Simmons
Johnstone
Pearce
Russell
Lewis
Clarke
Gander
Cashen
Hall

Lee
Finlayson
Livingstone
Dow
Swain
Wilson
Carpenter
Savage
Cadzow

Simon

MAIBEASY

LITEN CHROMED
BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN
WALTZING WILLIE

KS BOBBY SOX

ROUGE D AMOUR
LAWSONS TALLOOLA
MASTER RUBEN
BRAEVIEW SOLITAIRE

BOGANVILLA MISTER INCREDIBLE

THOR

SK RED REGAL

OAKY

APACHE KID

BALMAIN TIGER
BUCKWELL PARK GEMINI
TOCAL ROYALTY
CHERATON ART DECO
KARMONAARON
LYNDHURST BLACK PEARL
MERRILANDS SHOWCASE
SANDRINE

SANGRIA

MINTONA NIC NAC

SS RUBY TUESDAY
WAYMERE OAKS REAL DEAL
KAEWING MAXIMUS
CLANCYS LAD

PROPHET

JUST DAN DARK OAK
LINCOLN RED

VALIENTE MATAIO
TARCOOLA SILVIA
DASHING MR DARCY
TARA VALE HOT SHOT
BUNYARRA RIDGE TOSTIG
HERITAGE HUEY
AVENGERS STAR

REALITY

BUDDY

DOTMAH SUCRE
CHRISTMASCREEK VANILLA ICE
CAPTAIN MORGAN
ASPENVIEW AYLAN
IRONBARK FINNESS
DOUBLE MAGNUM

Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10— 12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10— 12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm

Intermediate — Years 7 —9 75cm



143
145
147
149
152
162
165
167
168
175
176
180
183
184
200
203
205
220
228
293
294
295
297
298
299
301
306
308
318
323
328
337
343
349
485
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
104
105
188
189
196
243

Jean
Olivia
Ella
Olivia
Maddie
Maddie
Audrey
Maddison
Jasmine
Annika
Ellie
Sarah
Peyton
Hazel
Maddison
Amelia
Viv
Emma
Sophie
Lucy
Myah
Ainslee
Riley
Tamaya
Lillian
Jade
Jessica
Milla
Eden
Hannah
Sophia
Summer
Eden
Qiana
Alexandra
Madeline
Gracie
Max
Jasmine
Hannah
Alena
Olivia
Ellen
Ryan
Alexander
Georgina
Lucy
Nicola

Shearer
Sykes
Niddrie
Sykes
Roberts
Hawke
Antcliff
Tetley
Fleming
Basson
Muscat
Heenan
Callaghan
Bartlett
Tetley
Diprose
Cooke
Austin
Smart
Kelly
Massingham
Ashley
Burns
Richards
Meredith
Baggins
Swain
Greenaway
Pancrazi
Murray
Coles-bilotta
Schulte
Lyons
Joisce
Whiston
Healy
Clements
Booby
Klingner
Partridge
Duncan
Moy
Adams

Mackenzie-Smith

Dunlop
Bartlett
Holmes
Bester

JAYTEE ICEMAN
SIBERIAN

BORDERSHOW NEVERENDING STORY

CARINA PARK BONDIT
BUZDALE JAZZ
BULLENS STUD BOURBON
WAITING FOR SANTA
HILLSON EMBER

MY NORTHERN PRINCE
KEERALEE BANDIT BOB
MJK QUICKSILVER FOX
CHARLES HECKENBURGER
ALVIN

KRICKET

LADY SERENITY

STAR SONNY

ROXY COOKE
ROSEBROOK SPEEDO
BONDI BOY

CATS TANGO

HEARTS LIKE OURS
JIMINY CRICKET
KENDALEE SHES A CLASSIC
POPCORN

RIVERGLEN DREAMS
TIME TO SHINE
YARRAMALONG KIT
BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK
BLU DE VILLE

LASER FLASH

DAKOTA

LOLLY

ROBBER

TRULY MADLY

DAISY

ANNIE

COLWAY FLINTLOCK
DEVE

HALLS COSMIC
NANDEYE FAME

PINCH RIVER PIPER
RAMBO

PINK CHAMPAGNE
BARRELYN WARLORD
ARATAHNES GRAPHIC
MEG

SPIRITS GOLDEN OAK
LOUIE

Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm

Primary K—Y6 75cm

Primary K—Y6 75cm

Primary K—Y6 75cm

Primary K—Y6 75cm

Primary K—Y6 75cm



353
354
356
357
358
194

Charlotte
Arabella
Jonty
Gemma
Lilah
Heath

Collins
Izzard
Ingle
Poe
Walley

Lawson

AMBEROONA MONARCH
BAMBOROUGH AMBER DREAM
BRAHAN SASSY

CHAMPAGNE THERAPY

FAIRY

ZULU

Primary K—Y6 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm



28

30
53
61
76
83
94
279
283
286
563
564
17
20
32
59
282
482
571
572

Tehani
Amy
Lachlan
Mara

Lyla
Jessica
Dane
Lilly
Huntah
Abbigail
Daisy
Sashi
Annabelle
Katherine
Estella
Paige
Anna
Myfina
Robin
Clay
Charlee
Zara
Jessie
Katherine

Badke
Thomson
Hausler
Mcgavern
Brammall
Emmery
Schwartz
Robb
Rope
Taylor
Tait
Arnott
Dunlop
Moffitt
Walker
Lindley
Wilson
Bland
Henry
Atkin
Shoebridge
Sampson
Gui
Partridge

SOUTHERN CROSS DRACO
VIRSITILE

GO WISP

ARALUEN BELLA

ZIPPY ZAC

ANGELINA

DALGHAR BLUE
BOGANVILLA SONATA HSH
BENNY

KOSCIUSKO RED

SS BLACK MAGIC

ARDEN ELSA

EABS MORETTI
WARRALEIGH PARK UMBRAYAS
DUBENDORF XENA
EMMAVILLE TEMPTATION
LILHA PARK PEPPER

JUST CRUIZING

RIO DEJ

BERRAGOON HUDSON
CELERITY PARK AMAZING STAR
ARDEN RIVER
SOVEREIGNS VALOUR

SP FLAGRAISER

Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 100cm

Intermediate — Years 7 —9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm



19
21
22
25
26
27
29
31
60
280
281
573
574
575
576

Katherine

Taj
Chloe
Robin
Amy
Jessica
Zara
Lydia
Audrey
Liam
Olivia
Tia
Rhani
Jessie
Ruby
Noah
Zara

Moffitt
Greenwood
Simpson
Henry
Thomson
Sykes
Villacorta
Proctor

Pearce
Mackenzie-smith
Hill

Thomas
Spencer-ruddy
Gui

Holgate

Lyons

Sampson

KEEPER

HPH MANIFESTO
BONNIEDOON
BEVERLEYS LOLA

ROSTHWAITE FREDDY FLINTSTONE

JOLEKA LEOME
CELTIC FROST
SANDHILLS STYLE
AMISFIELD BILLY

SANDHILLS INVADER

HILLS INCLUDED

BRYNONG ARIZONA

CAITANO
COURAGE
FINDON
KEILOR QUEST
MOORTON

Senior - Years 10 —-12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—-12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—-12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—-12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—-12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm



53
61
76
83
94
279
283
286
563
564
17
20
32
59
282
482
571
572

Mara
Dane
Lilly
Huntah
Abbigail
Daisy
Sashi
Annabelle
Katherine
Estella
Paige
Anna
Myfina
Robin
Clay
Charlee
Zara
Jessie
Katherine

Mcgavern
Schwartz
Robb
Rope
Taylor
Tait
Arnott
Dunlop
Moffitt
Walker
Lindley
Wilson
Bland
Henry
Atkin
Shoebridge
Sampson
Gui
Partridge

ARALUEN BELLA

DALGHAR BLUE

BOGANVILLA SONATA HSH
BENNY

KOSCIUSKO RED

SS BLACK MAGIC

ARDEN ELSA

EABS MORETTI

WARRALEIGH PARK UMBRAYAS
DUBENDORF XENA
EMMAVILLE TEMPTATION
LILHA PARK PEPPER

JUST CRUIZING

RIO DEJ

BERRAGOON HUDSON
CELERITY PARK AMAZING STAR
ARDEN RIVER

SOVEREIGNS VALOUR

SP FLAGRAISER

Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 100cm

Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 100cm



19
21
22
25
26
27
29
31
60
280
281
573
574
575
576

Katherine

Taj
Chloe
Robin
Amy
Jessica
Zara
Lydia
Audrey
Liam
Olivia
Tia
Rhani
Jessie
Ruby
Noah
Zara

Moffitt
Greenwood
Simpson
Henry
Thomson
Sykes
Villacorta
Proctor

Pearce
Mackenzie-smith
Hill

Thomas
Spencer-ruddy
Gui

Holgate

Lyons

Sampson

KEEPER

HPH MANIFESTO
BONNIEDOON
BEVERLEYS LOLA

ROSTHWAITE FREDDY FLINTSTONE

JOLEKA LEOME
CELTIC FROST
SANDHILLS STYLE
AMISFIELD BILLY

SANDHILLS INVADER

HILLS INCLUDED

BRYNONG ARIZONA

CAITANO
COURAGE
FINDON
KEILOR QUEST
MOORTON

Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—-12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—-12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —-12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm
Senior - Years 10—12 110cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 110cm



92
58
65
75
81

14
18
34
35
39
48
63
66
71
74
80
82
95
127
151
164
292
302
304
560
561
98
567

23
41
42
46
47
50
52
68
70
73
85
140
277
278
287
289

Kya
Emma
Mara
Sasha
Sienna
Halina
Tehani
Lily

Kelly
Peyton
Victoria
Jessica
Peyton
Tayla
Olivia
Sarah
Annabelle
Tilly
Chloe
Lolita
Jemilah
Sienna
Sally
Amelia
Samantha
Olivia
Charlotte
Charlize
Madeline
Mia
Noah
Shannon
Isabella
Sara
Makenna
Cooper
Reese
Jessica
Montana
Ebony
Kelly

Ella
Morgan
Isabella
Jarah
Matilda

Greenwood
Whitley
Mcgavern
Laimanovski
Tierney
Saunders
Badke
Marshall
Hall

Lee
Tierney
Sykes
Callaghan
Clarke
Gordon
Heenan
Dunlop
Rogers
Mcmurtrie
Barrett
Booth
Shoebridge
Fidler
Hasler rae
Addis
Gordon
Summers
Mackie
Henry
Conway
Lyons
Attwell
Lloyd george
Mulligan
Burr
Richardson
Callow
Magann
Evans
Inman

Hall
Trudgett
Coffey
Hughes
Cafe

Brady

TAROONGA COOLIBAH BRUCE

BRILLIANT WORLD
FOUND OUT

SABINO DANE

MO JOJOJO
QUADRIGA

DUBLIN LIGHTS
WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN
FINAL WARNING
MIDNIGHT FANTASY
ROYAL HARDHAT
PRINCE DYLAN

JH CALIBER
TARCOOLA LOVE BOAT
BONDI BLUES
KUNDERANG LAST DRINKS
WS RAISING ROXY
NEVLYN WHISKEY
SENTIMENTAL MOMENT
ASH

FREEDOM FIRES

MISS CLIJSTERS
CANADA

TINTAGEL GIRL

WHO WEE
HARDROCK BIG O
LUCK IN TOYLAND
WEC IN THE SWING
PANDORA

MAESTRO IN MOTION
MAJOR MAJOR
RINGO

MR H

ALWAAN KOOL NOVA
SECRET

ALARA PARK FANTASY
HENRY HUBERT
ACADEMY OF DREAMS
LUCKY ASSASSIN
ZIPPY HIPPY
HALLSWELL JESS
CISCO

ALOHA DESERT BERRY
ALWAYS ROSES

ALLEZ THUNDER

BAD BOY CHARLIE

Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 90cm

Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 90cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm



566
568
569
570
101
102
103
187
307
309
545

Paige
Chloe
Annabelle
Olivia
Catherine
Abbey
Geordie
Lucy

Elle
Harrison

Geordie

Baxter
Klingner
Hwang
Hill
Mcdonald
Pankhurst
Geddes
Doolin
Mccarthy
Light
Geddes

BPH FLATOUT ELLE
SANDYTATE STELLA
SQUIDWARD

HILL COOL VINNIE
REMEMBRANCE DAY
WINDEMERE PARK OLIVIA
TAYA LEE LYRIC

ROYAL QUEST
AMARANDA BLACK SAMBOOKA
BAYVIEW WISHLIST

SS CALICO

Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm
Primary K—Y6 90cm



300
746
36
38
40
49
51
54
69
72
86
97
99
107
110
111
116
121
125
126
128
142
143
145
147
149
152
162
165
167
168
175
176
180
183
184
200
203
205
220
228
293
294
295
297
298

Onalee
Rhani
Charlize
Abby
Charlotte
Charlotte
Skye
Lottie
Tayla
Molly
Amelia
Peter
Peyton
Eliza
Olivia
Bella
Jessica
Emily
Sarah
Emilia
Imogen
Riley
Jean
Olivia
Ella
Olivia
Maddie
Maddie
Audrey
Maddison
Jasmine
Annika
Ellie
Sarah
Peyton
Hazel
Maddison
Amelia
Viv
Emma
Sophie
Lucy
Myah
Ainslee
Riley

Tamaya

Thew
Spencer-ruddy
Mackie
Simmons
Johnstone
Pearce
Russell
Lewis
Clarke
Gander
Cashen
Hall

Lee
Finlayson
Livingstone
Dow
Swain
Wilson
Carpenter
Savage
Cadzow
Simon
Shearer
Sykes
Niddrie
Sykes
Roberts
Hawke
Antcliff
Tetley
Fleming
Basson
Muscat
Heenan
Callaghan
Bartlett
Tetley
Diprose
Cooke
Austin
Smart
Kelly
Massingham
Ashley
Burns
Richards

SS RUBY TUESDAY
WAYMERE OAKS REAL DEAL
KAEWING MAXIMUS
CLANCYS LAD

PROPHET

JUST DAN DARK OAK
LINCOLN RED

VALIENTE MATAIO
TARCOOLA SILVIA
DASHING MR DARCY
TARA VALE HOT SHOT
BUNYARRA RIDGE TOSTIG
HERITAGE HUEY
AVENGERS STAR

REALITY

BUDDY

DOTMAH SUCRE
CHRISTMASCREEK VANILLA ICE
CAPTAIN MORGAN
ASPENVIEW AYLAN
IRONBARK FINNESS
DOUBLE MAGNUM
JAYTEE ICEMAN

SIBERIAN

BORDERSHOW NEVERENDING STORY

CARINA PARK BONDIT
BUZDALE JAZZ

BULLENS STUD BOURBON
WAITING FOR SANTA
HILLSON EMBER

MY NORTHERN PRINCE
KEERALEE BANDIT BOB
MIJK QUICKSILVER FOX
CHARLES HECKENBURGER
ALVIN

KRICKET

LADY SERENITY

STAR SONNY

ROXY COOKE
ROSEBROOK SPEEDO
BONDI BOY

CATS TANGO

HEARTS LIKE OURS
JIMINY CRICKET
KENDALEE SHES A CLASSIC
POPCORN

Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm

Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 75cm



299
301
306
308
318
323
328
337
343
349
485
552
553
554
555
556
557
558

Lillian
Jade
Jessica
Milla
Eden
Hannah
Sophia
Summer
Eden
Qiana
Alexandra
Madeline
Gracie
Max
Jasmine
Hannah
Alena

Olivia

Meredith
Baggins
Swain
Greenaway
Pancrazi
Murray
Coles-bilotta
Schulte
Lyons
Joisce
Whiston
Healy
Clements
Booby
Klingner
Partridge
Duncan

Moy

RIVERGLEN DREAMS
TIME TO SHINE
YARRAMALONG KIT

BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK

BLU DE VILLE
LASER FLASH
DAKOTA

LOLLY

ROBBER

TRULY MADLY
DAISY

ANNIE

COLWAY FLINTLOCK
DEVE

HALLS COSMIC
NANDEYE FAME
PINCH RIVER PIPER
RAMBO

Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 75cm

Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 75cm



201 Josie Puxty SMART LITTLE RADAR Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
352 Lacey Parrington YOGI B BEAR Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
371  Tom Rostron BANDYS LYDIA Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
319 Maddison Haworth CADI Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
219 Adelle Barnes LADY Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
137  Sophie Anderson YALLAROO JACKMAN Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
154  Mitchell Roxburgh RICHIE SAMBORA Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
157  Natalie Razon LEROY Intermediate — Years 7 -9 60cm
161  Eliza Barrett RUNAROO ABRACADABRA Intermediate — Years 7 -9 60cm
170  Beatrix Morton ONE IN A MILLION Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
178  Chelsea Amos FARLEIGH FINIAN Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
206 Lucy Kelly SECRETHEART RIVOLI SOCIALITE Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
213 Skyla Fisher WAYOUTS DOUBLE GLITZ Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
214 Amity Cummins NARLA AMAE Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
216  Isabel Smith MAESYDDERWEN PENNY LANE Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
226  Brydie Brown JAKYMA PARK MOONDANCER Intermediate — Years 7 -9 60cm
312 Adison Thomas ANNAGUNNA RIVOLI MADDY Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
314 Maya Sarkis ARKLEY WILLING Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
315 Jasmine Ferguson ASHADATAN PARK COWBOY Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
316  LEXI BEUZEVILLE ASHAM GAMESMAN Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
321  Portia Nell CEDARVALE NYOTA Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
326  Heidi Dykstra CONGARINNI DAY DREAMER Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
330 Alexa Kong DONNY DOWN UNDER Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
331  Sloane Locock DREAMER Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
334  Evannah Osborne KENSINGTON RIVERDANCE Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
335 Harriet Penton KOHAYAN WICKED Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
336 Sienna Savage LAYLA GIRL Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
340 Lillian Meredith MERIDIAS GUNMAN Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
348 Ethan Wooldridge SURPRISE Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
375 Lainey Lee BOREE SHAMROCK Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
384  Annabelle Gill FARLEIGH OLIVIA Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
385 Natasha Naylon-melki FILOU LANE SECRET WARRIOR Intermediate — Years 7 -9 60cm
392  Kelsie Jenner KAMILAROI ROYAL MEMOIRS Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
394  Callie Jarrett FOURIJAY EVIE Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
396 Claudia Anagnos LOTTI Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
397  Jessica Ball MILKY BAR KID Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
398 Monique Will MYCA Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
400 Abbie Skinner PARIS Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
410  Lucy Baker WATAGOOSE Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
411  Isabel Smith WEDDERLIE PARK PETIT NOIR Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
490 Olivia Moy REBEL Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm
491 Chelsea Amos RHAPSODY RED Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
492  Isabelle Ward SANDY BAR ROSAY Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
546  Alena Duncan CANTALI RAPALA Intermediate — Years 7 -9 60cm
547  Chloe Harris HANNAH Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
548  Emily Mccosker JIMMY Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm




549
550
551
734
114
742
122
129
182
202
207
215
313
320
327
329
333
342
346
372
373
379
383
390
395
399
414
439
506
186
191
192
193
197
236
237
238
239
240
244
245
246
247
248
249
359
360
361

Myah
Zara
Jasmine
Kimesa
Jessica
Gabrielle
Teya
Georgia
Eloise
Sophie
Lauren
Chloe
Kate
Imogen
Mia
Brydee
Jackson
Jessica
Taylor
Ella
Matilda
Lisa-rae
Hannah
Sally
Lillian
Pippa
Isabella
Charlotte
Charlotte
Andelaine
Benjamin
Cooper
Henry

Jai
Charlotte
Abbey
Scarlett
Audrey
Rex

Lani
Ruby
Harrison
Ellen
Heath
Charlotte
Amanda
Lilah
Maddison

Massingham
Kelly
Klingner
Cavalieri
Razon
Dray
Cranley
Magyar
Galvin
Ziola

Day
Ormsby
Nixon
Hindes
Kemp
Andrew
Raffen
Mashford
Chick-sauer
Currie
Brady
Tetley
Mcintyre
Tomlinson
Pearce
Oates
Pearce
Pearce
Atkins
Mackie
Birrell
Morgan
Barnett
Greenwood
Taylor
Pankhurst
Richardson
Littler
Thomas
Jarrett
Mahon
Light
Adams
Lawson
Collins
Paas

Walley

Pracey-holmes

MOUSTACHE

O JACK

WEBBS HEIDI

KELTON FARM FORT COURAGE
ROYAL REGGIE

FONZIE

THE LIFE OF PI

BARNEY

BUTTER BOTH SIDES

BEARDS PETE

VALKYRIE CLARET
SILVERTHORN GOTHICA
APACHE MAVERICK

CAPTAIN

D IS FOR DANGEROUS

DODGE A BULLET
KENNALLYWOOD GUITARMAN
MIRANDY NOVA
SILVERTHORN WILLS

BELLS MOUNTAIN BARONESS
BLACKBERRY

ROCKY

EPONA

KALLAROO GC SKEETER
LORDS LILLIBELLA

OAK-GLEN CELTIC GOLD (KENNY)
WILLDRAFT JUST SPECIAL
MERCURY

LEVI

MEERSBROOKE ICED LIQUEUR
SPOOKY

CLARKES STUD MADONNA
KAYWANA CROWN JEWEL
ZEPHYR

STORMY BOY

TOPROCK MINUTIAE
RAINWOOD PARK BARCLAY
ASHTAN PARK LIMITED EDITION
DIAMONDS OF POTTER PARK
IMA HENRY SPECIAL

WILGO SATIN RIBBONS
SAMMY

ULTIMATELY SMART

DELILAH

ROCKFIELDS THE WIZARD
GOLD N FINESSE

KARANAH PARK TOY TIME
KOORALYN WYTCHCRAFT

Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm



362
365
422
429
430
441
446
448
451
460
463
465
539
540
541
542
543
544

Minnie
Truman
Grace
Ella
Charlie
Sienna
Isabella
Evie
Shea
Maximus
Harper
Pearl
Lucy
Olivia
Linus
Max
Angus
Oliver

Pembroke-birss
Butt
Anderson
Cristoforo
Beuming
Reynolds
Ingle
Delicata
Egan
Hodges
Austin
Littler
Booby
Deeg
Bailey
Collett
Booby
Izzard

MELODY PARK GOLDEN TIARA
TROJAN

BURREN-DAH LOTSATRIX
GARNET WIZARD
GREENFIELDS NF MARGIT
OSORY BLING

WHITFORD PARK SOUTHERN CROSS
WYANN BUGATTI

ARKLEY AHOY

CHERRINGTON MIKHADO
DELCREST STEP IN TIME

JUST CHARLIE

ALANA

APH ILLUMINATE

EXATE REPRIEVE

JOKER

NED

PACIFIC VIEW ROYAL PORTRAIT

Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm



435
536
439
469
417
418
419
420
421
423
424
428
432
433
437
438
440
441
442
443
444
445
447
453
461
464
467
468
475
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
537
538
631

Keira
Isabelle
Tom
Amber-lilly
Vivvy
Charlie
Amelia
Millicent
Sofia
Amanda
Kirra
Phoebe
Olivia
Eden
Cassidy
Chloe
Mila
Sienna
Taylah
Harriette
Sophia
Avalon
Cadence
Harriet
Charli
Georgia
Charlotte
Tahlia
Olivia
Ayva
Jack
Charlotte
Georgie
Felix
Isabelle
Lily

Lara

vy

Dylan

Mccarthy

Diprose
Bradford
Sunderland
White
Hasler Rae
Foster
Lane
Devjak
Paas
Kramer
Barnett
Gill
Holmes
Ormsby
Taylor
Strange
Reynolds
Elliott
Lane
Anagnos
Mclachlan
Broome
Mcmaster
Livingstone
Hayes
Edwards
Seam
Daley
Battle
Johnstone
Taylor
Dray
Bailey
Amos
Hattam
Tongue
Austin

Anderson

KIRREWAY OSCAR

OLD GAZZA

MERCURY

NARRAWAH PARK CARUSO
BARLEY

BELL PHLYN PARK ALICES DREAM
BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
BP WAT A MOMENT
BRINJALLA SAPPHIRE
CLANCYSTUD CONTENDER
CONQUEST 4 GOLD

FUZZY MIST

IMPERIAL JESTER

IRON MAN

MADEIRA OPTIONS
MARENA ROYAL FLAME
MR MARMALADE

OSORY BLING

SIENNA BESWICK

SLEEPY BY NODDY
STARLIGHT

WESTON PARK CRUSADER
WORANORA NABOO
BAMBOROUGH KODAK
DEBBIE

HARLEY DAVIDSON
MAYFIELD LODGE LOVE THE LOOK
MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM
STARWALTZ IRONBARK
BEAUPARC JEWELLS
BONNIE

BRONZED LUCAS

BUGGA

HONEY

KIAH AMAZING GRACE
NISKYZE PARK DRYW
SALLY BRUCE

SWEET DREAMS

SAMMY

Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm



64
87
113
117
136
139
153
155
163
169
171
181
229
288
290
291
303
324
332
338
341
344
345
565

Jessica
Charlotte
Ava

Clay
Sophia
Bonnie
Abbey

Poppy
Pippa
Lauren
Jasmin
Brooke
Ava
Ava
Montana
Zali
Olivia
Ebony
Matilda
Brooke
Emily
Eliza
Hannah
Chloe

Magann
Clark
Dirou
Atkin
Jones
Hay
Lawson
Rapley
Cullen
Day
Yeoman
Bell
Rouse
Van tongeren
Evans
Keegan
Thrift
Lindsay
Geue
Tudor
Lenane
Mcclure
Cooper
Klingner

MAIBEASY

LITEN CHROMED
BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN
WALTZING WILLIE

KS BOBBY SOX

ROUGE D AMOUR
LAWSONS TALLOOLA
MASTER RUBEN
BRAEVIEW SOLITAIRE

BOGANVILLA MISTER INCREDIBLE

THOR

SK RED REGAL

OAKY

APACHE KID

BALMAIN TIGER
BUCKWELL PARK GEMINI
TOCAL ROYALTY
CHERATON ART DECO
KARMONAARON
LYNDHURST BLACK PEARL
MERRILANDS SHOWCASE
SANDRINE

SANGRIA

MINTONA NIC NAC

Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10— 12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10— 12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm
Senior - Years 10 —12 75cm



435
439
469
417
418
419
420
421
423
424
428
432
433
437
438
440
441
443
444
445
453
461
464
467
468
475
529
531
533
534
535
537
538
631

Keira
Tom
Amber-lilly
Vivvy
Charlie
Amelia
Millicent
Sofia
Amanda
Kirra
Phoebe
Olivia
Eden
Cassidy
Chloe
Mila
Sienna
Harriette
Sophia
Avalon
Harriet
Charli
Georgia
Charlotte
Tahlia
Olivia
Ayva
Charlotte
Felix
Isabelle
Lily

Lara

vy

Dylan

Mccarthy
Bradford
Sunderland
White
Hasler Rae

Foster
Lane
Devjak
Paas
Kramer
Barnett
Gill
Holmes
Ormsby
Taylor
Strange
Reynolds
Lane
Anagnos
Mclachlan
Mcmaster
Livingstone
Hayes
Edwards
Seam
Daley
Battle
Taylor
Bailey
Amos
Hattam
Tongue
Austin

Anderson

KIRREWAY OSCAR
MERCURY

NARRAWAH PARK CARUSO
BARLEY

BELL PHLYN PARK ALICES DREAM
BEVANLEE KENSINGTON
BP WAT A MOMENT
BRINJALLA SAPPHIRE
CLANCYSTUD CONTENDER
CONQUEST 4 GOLD

FUZZY MIST

IMPERIAL JESTER

IRON MAN

MADEIRA OPTIONS
MARENA ROYAL FLAME
MR MARMALADE

OSORY BLING

SLEEPY BY NODDY
STARLIGHT

WESTON PARK CRUSADER
BAMBOROUGH KODAK
DEBBIE

HARLEY DAVIDSON
MAYFIELD LODGE LOVE THE LOOK
MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM
STARWALTZ IRONBARK
BEAUPARC JEWELLS
BRONZED LUCAS

HONEY

KIAH AMAZING GRACE
NISKYZE PARK DRYW
SALLY BRUCE

SWEET DREAMS

SAMMY

Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm
Primary K—Y6 45cm



201
352
371
319
219
137
154
157
161
170
178
206
213
214
216
226
312
314
315
316
321
326
330
331
334
335
336
340
348
375
384
385
392
394
396
397
398
400
410
411
490
491
492
546
547
548

Josie
Lacey
Tom
Maddison
Adelle
Sophie
Mitchell
Natalie
Eliza
Beatrix
Chelsea
Lucy
Skyla
Amity
Isabe
Brydie
Adison
Maya
Jasmine
LEXI
Portia
Heidi
Alexa
Sloane
Evannah
Harriet
Sienna
Lillian
Ethan
Lainey
Annabelle
Natasha
Kelsie
Callie
Claudia
Jessica
Monique
Abbie
Lucy
Isabe
Olivia
Chelsea
Isabelle
Alena
Chloe
Emily

Puxty
Parrington
Rostron
Haworth
Barnes
Anderson
Roxburgh
Razon
Barrett
Morton
Amos
Kelly
Fisher
Cummins
Smith
Brown
Thomas
Sarkis
Ferguson
BEUZEVILLE
Nell
Dykstra
Kong
Locock
Osborne
Penton
Savage
Meredith
Wooldridge
Lee

Gill
Naylon-melki
Jenner
Jarrett
Anagnos
Ball

will
Skinner
Baker
Smith
Moy
Amos
Ward
Duncan
Harris

Mccosker

SMART LITTLE RADAR

YOGI B BEAR

BANDYS LYDIA

CADI

LADY

YALLAROO JACKMAN

RICHIE SAMBORA

LEROY

RUNAROO ABRACADABRA
ONE IN A MILLION

FARLEIGH FINIAN
SECRETHEART RIVOLI SOCIALITE
WAYOUTS DOUBLE GLITZ
NARLA AMAE
MAESYDDERWEN PENNY LANE
JAKYMA PARK MOONDANCER
ANNAGUNNA RIVOLI MADDY
ARKLEY WILLING
ASHADATAN PARK COWBOY
ASHAM GAMESMAN
CEDARVALE NYOTA
CONGARINNI DAY DREAMER
DONNY DOWN UNDER
DREAMER

KENSINGTON RIVERDANCE
KOHAYAN WICKED

LAYLA GIRL

MERIDIAS GUNMAN
SURPRISE

BOREE SHAMROCK

FARLEIGH OLIVIA

FILOU LANE SECRET WARRIOR
KAMILAROI ROYAL MEMOIRS
FOURIJAY EVIE

LOTTI

MILKY BAR KID

MYCA

PARIS

WATAGOOSE

WEDDERLIE PARK PETIT NOIR
REBEL

RHAPSODY RED

SANDY BAR ROSAY

CANTALI RAPALA

HANNAH

JIMMY

Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm

Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 -9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm

Intermediate — Years 7 — 9 60cm



549
550
551
734
114
742
122
129
182
202
207
215
313
320
327
329
333
342
346
372
373
379
383
390
395
399
414
439
506
186
191
192
193
197
236
237
238
239
240
244
245
246
247
248
249
359
360
361

Myah
Zara
Jasmine
Kimesa
Jessica
Gabrielle
Teya
Georgia
Eloise
Sophie
Lauren
Chloe
Kate
Imogen
Mia
Brydee
Jackson
Jessica
Taylor
Ella
Matilda
Lisa-rae
Hannah
Sally
Lillian
Pippa
Isabella
Charlotte
Charlotte
Andelaine
Benjamin
Cooper
Henry

Jai
Charlotte
Abbey
Scarlett
Audrey
Rex

Lani
Ruby
Harrison
Ellen
Heath
Charlotte
Amanda
Lilah
Maddison

Massingham
Kelly
Klingner
Cavalieri
Razon
Dray
Cranley
Magyar
Galvin
Ziola

Day
Ormsby
Nixon
Hindes
Kemp
Andrew
Raffen
Mashford
Chick-sauer
Currie
Brady
Tetley
Mcintyre
Tomlinson
Pearce
Oates
Pearce
Pearce
Atkins
Mackie
Birrell
Morgan
Barnett
Greenwood
Taylor
Pankhurst
Richardson
Littler
Thomas
Jarrett
Mahon
Light
Adams
Lawson
Collins
Paas

Walley

Pracey-holmes

MOUSTACHE

O JACK

WEBBS HEIDI

KELTON FARM FORT COURAGE
ROYAL REGGIE

FONZIE

THE LIFE OF PI

BARNEY

BUTTER BOTH SIDES

BEARDS PETE

VALKYRIE CLARET
SILVERTHORN GOTHICA
APACHE MAVERICK

CAPTAIN

D IS FOR DANGEROUS

DODGE A BULLET
KENNALLYWOOD GUITARMAN
MIRANDY NOVA
SILVERTHORN WILLS

BELLS MOUNTAIN BARONESS
BLACKBERRY

ROCKY

EPONA

KALLAROO GC SKEETER
LORDS LILLIBELLA

OAK-GLEN CELTIC GOLD (KENNY)
WILLDRAFT JUST SPECIAL
MERCURY

LEVI

MEERSBROOKE ICED LIQUEUR
SPOOKY

CLARKES STUD MADONNA
KAYWANA CROWN JEWEL
ZEPHYR

STORMY BOY

TOPROCK MINUTIAE
RAINWOOD PARK BARCLAY
ASHTAN PARK LIMITED EDITION
DIAMONDS OF POTTER PARK
IMA HENRY SPECIAL

WILGO SATIN RIBBONS
SAMMY

ULTIMATELY SMART

DELILAH

ROCKFIELDS THE WIZARD
GOLD N FINESSE

KARANAH PARK TOY TIME
KOORALYN WYTCHCRAFT

Intermediate — Years 7 —9 60cm
Intermediate — Years 7—9 60cm
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Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
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Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Senior - Years 10 — 12 60cm
Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm
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Primary K—Y6 60cm
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Primary K—Y6 60cm
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Primary K—Y6 60cm

Primary K—Y6 60cm



362
365
422
429
430
441
446
448
451
460
463
465
539
540
541
542
543
544

Minnie
Truman
Grace
Ella
Charlie
Sienna
Isabella
Evie
Shea
Maximus
Harper
Pearl
Lucy
Olivia
Linus
Max
Angus
Oliver

Pembroke-birss
Butt
Anderson
Cristoforo
Beuming
Reynolds
Ingle
Delicata
Egan
Hodges
Austin
Littler
Booby
Deeg
Bailey
Collett
Booby
Izzard

MELODY PARK GOLDEN TIARA
TROJAN

BURREN-DAH LOTSATRIX
GARNET WIZARD
GREENFIELDS NF MARGIT
OSORY BLING

WHITFORD PARK SOUTHERN CROSS
WYANN BUGATTI

ARKLEY AHOY

CHERRINGTON MIKHADO
DELCREST STEP IN TIME

JUST CHARLIE

ALANA

APH ILLUMINATE

EXATE REPRIEVE

JOKER

NED

PACIFIC VIEW ROYAL PORTRAIT
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104
105
188
189
196
243
353
354
356
357
358
194

Ellen

Ryan
Alexander
Georgina
Lucy
Nicola
Charlotte
Arabella
Jonty
Gemma
Lilah
Heath

Adams
Mackenzie-Smith
Dunlop
Bartlett
Holmes
Bester
Collins
Izzard
Ingle
Poe
Walley
Lawson

PINK CHAMPAGNE
BARRELYN WARLORD
ARATAHNES GRAPHIC
MEG

SPIRITS GOLDEN OAK
LOUIE

AMBEROONA MONARCH
BAMBOROUGH AMBER DREAM
BRAHAN SASSY
CHAMPAGNE THERAPY
FAIRY

ZULU

Primary K—Y6 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm
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Primary K—Y6 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm
Primary K—Y6 75cm
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Primary K—Y6 75cm



